


Bronze Package

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (75cl)
Círoc Vodka 70cl (any flavour)

Unlimited Juice & Mixers (excludes Red Bull)
2 Pornstar Martini shot towers

£300

Silver Package

Círoc Vodka (1.75 litre)
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (75cl)

2 Pornstar Martini shot towers
Unlimited Juice & Mixers (excludes Red Bull)

£500

Gold Package

Círoc Vodka (1.75 litre)
2 Bottles of Laurent-Perrier Rosé (75cl)

4 Pornstar Martini shot towers
Unlimited Juice & Mixers (excludes Red Bull)

£800

Platinum Package

Círoc Vodka (3 litre)
Patrón XO Café (70cl)

Laurent-Peróier Rosé Magnum (1.5L)
4 Pornstar Martini shot towers

Unlimited Juice & Mixers (excludes Red Bull)

£1200

Drinks Packages



Rosé Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut (nv)

Veuve Clicquot Rich (nv)

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc (nv)

Laurent-Perrier Blanc De Blanc (nv)

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Brut (v)

Dom Pérignon Brut (v)

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siècle Brut (nv)

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut (nv)

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut (v)

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut (nv)

125ml

125ml

Bottle

Bottle

17.00 98.00

125.00

140.00

155.00

260.00

280.00

280.00

345.00

355.00

500.00

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rosé (nv)

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut (nv)

Ruinart Rosé (nv)

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Rosé Brut (v)

Laurent-Perrier Alexandra Rosé (v)

Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé (v)

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Rosé (nv)

Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé (v)

19.50 117.00

130.00

155.00

390.00

545.00

560.00

690.00

765.00

Champagne

Go Big
magnum bottles

Veuve Clicquot Brut (nv) 185.00

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut (nv) 275.00

Dom Pérignon Brut (v) 690.00

Louis Roederer Cristal Brut (v) 790.00



Whisky/Whiskey by the bottle

X by Glenmorangie Single Malt 70cl
Bulleit Bourbon 70cl
Gentleman Jack 70cl
Macallan 12 Double Cask 70cl
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 70cl
Haig Club 70cl
Whistle Pig Straight Rye 70cl
Macallan 15 Double Cask 70cl
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 70cl
Macallan 18 Sherry Cask 70cl

140.00
170.00
190.00
260.00
260.00
255.00
270.00
460.00
550.00
900.00

Rum by the bottle

Bacardi Carta Blanca 70cl
Eminente Reserva 70cl
Sailor Jerry 70cl
Havana 7yr 70cl
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yr 70cl

160.00
180.00
170.00
185.00
285.00

Cognac by the bottle

Hennessy VS 70cl
Hennessy XO 70cl

175.00
445.00

Vodka by the bottle

Cîroc 70cl
Cîroc Flavours 70cl (Ask your server for flavours)
Belvedere 70cl
Cîroc 1.75ltr
Cîroc 3ltr

By the Bottle

185.00
195.00
195.00
450.00
825.00

175.00
185.00
195.00
200.00
210.00

Flavoured Gin by the bottle

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 70cl
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 70cl

175.00
180.00

Gin by the bottle

Tanqueray 70cl
Aviation 70cl
Hendrick’s 70cl
Monkey 47 50cl
Tanqueray No Ten 70cl

Tequila by the bottle

Casamigos Blanco 70cl 
Patron XO Café 70cl
Patrón Silver 70cl
Casamigos Anejo 70cl
Casamigos Mezcal 70cl
Don Julio 1942 70cl

250.00
270.00
275.00
370.00
460.00
525.00



Please note: We serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.Please note: We serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

Spirits by the Glass

Vodka by the glass

Chase
Chase Marmalade
Chase Rhubarb
Haku
Cîroc
Cîroc flavours Ask your server for flavours
Belvedere

10.65 
10.65  
10.65  
11.50 
12.65 
12.65 
14.65

Gin by the glass

Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
Aviation
Roku
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray No Ten
Monkey 47

Flavoured Gin by the glass

Gordons Pink
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Tanqueray Rangpur Lime
Malfy Gin Rosa
Malfy Con Arancia
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo

10.65
10.85
12.50 
11.15 
11.65 
12.00
12.50 
17.15 

10.65
11.65 
11.65
11.65
11.65
11.50

50ml

50ml

50ml

American Whiskey by the glass

Bulleit Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Gentleman Jack
Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Whistle Pig Straight Rye

10.65  
12.25 
11.50 
12.65
15.65
20.50

Scotch Whisky by the glass

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12yr
Talisker 10 Year Single Malt
Monkey Shoulder
Haig Club
Macallan 12 Double Cask
Glenmorangie 18 Year
Macallan 15 Double Cask
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenmorangie Signet
Macallan 18 Sherry Cask

10.65 
10.65
13.00 
13.00
14.00
16.00
19.00
30.00 
43.00
47.50
50.00  

Irish Whiskey by the glass

Jameson 10.65

Tequila & Mezcal by the glass

Cazcabel Ask your server for flavours

Casamigos Blanco
Patrón XO Café
Patrón Silver
Casamigos Añejo
Patrón Añejo
Casamigos Mezcal
Patrón Reposado
Don Julio 1942

5.65
6.65
7.90
7.90
12.65
14.15
15.50
16.65
23.50

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml



Please note: We serve 50ml measures as standard. If you would prefer a 25ml measure please ask your server.

Cognac by the glass

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

10.65
27.50 

Rum by the glass

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Coconut 
Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Havana Club 3 Year
Havana Club Especial
Koko Kanu
Havana Club 7 Year
Eminente Reserva Rum
Havana Club Selección de Maestros
Brugal 1888
Ron Zacapa 23yr
Ron Zacapa XO

10.65 
10.75 
10.65
10.65 
10.65 
11.15 
11.15
11.15 
12.50
14.15
20.00
21.50
29.00

Liqueurs by the glass

Jägermeister
Tosolini Limoncello
Disaronno Amaretto
Southern Comfort
Baileys
Sambuca (25ml - Black/White)

10.15
10.65
10.65
11.00
5.50
5.50

50ml

50ml

50ml




